SINGAPORE 609914 

RESULTS OF INSPECTION 

Quantity of the cargo loaded into 10 containers were determined by attending weighing of containers in 
empty and full condition. Weight of the cargo in the containers was found to be:  

TOTAL NET WEIGHT: 239 670.000 KGS 
(TWO HUNDRED THIRTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY POINT ZERO ZERO ZERO 

KGS) 

TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT: 240 770.000 KGS 

(TWO HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTY POINT ZERO ZERO ZERO 
KGS) 

№ DATE 
TRUCK WEIGHT, KGS 

CONTAINER # FLEX # 
GROSS NET 

1 15.03.2024 24040 23 930 TRHU2213581 323EI887 

2 15.03.2024 24100 23 990 CMAU1351540 323EI893 

3 15.03.2024 24130 24 020 TEMU1001218 323EI824 

4 15.03.2024 24050 23 940 TCKU1044386 323EI874